
CAMPEONATO ALAGOANO DE TREKKING - ETAPA 6
UTINGA - AL 17.12.2022

Trekking Tohill

Djane Olegário
Bisonhos Adventure
Percurso : FAST (#3) 
Tempo : 3:43:33 [Puntos : 8]

12/17 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. GUEPARDO Troia 1:32:28 [9]
2. Calango Cego 1:44:10 [9]
3. TCHORROOOW AGUA 1:46:31 [9]

1. 43 00:05:49  [1] ARVORE - BEIRA DO RIO
2. 37 00:13:34 00:19:23  [1] ARVORE - MOITA PERTO DA ESTRADA
3. 36 00:13:02 00:32:25  [1] ARVORE - CERCA E CERCADO
4. 35 00:08:20 00:40:45  [1] ARVORE - MOITA PEQUENA
5. 42 00:28:45 01:09:30  [1] BICA
6. 31 00:19:17 01:28:47  [1] ARVORE CERCADO
7. 38 01:05:48 02:34:35  [1] ARVORE CERCADO
8. 34 00:44:54 03:19:29  [1] ARVORE BAMBU
9. 999 00:24:04 03:43:33 CHEGADA
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